Sl.No Description Quantity Amount Incl.
Tax ( BDT )

Price
( BDT ) 

2900.00Pieces1 . Hardware Item(Pcs)  -  TAP-OFF-BOX-KAP 32-W     Size -
Remarks:AOP M/C instalation. HO/610672

6.00 17,400.00

Total Amount : 17,400.00

Total : BDT.Amount in words:

Bangladeshi Taka Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred  only

17,400

TAP -OFF-BOX-KAP 32-W

Ship To : AOP Unit-2

E-Mail:

Md. Iftekhar Haider
Authorised SignatoryChecked By Approved ByPrepared By

MD. KAMRUL ISLAM TALUKDER